
NAWIC Leadership Book Club
3rd Monday Noon CT Discussion Group

Facilitator: Lori Donnell

Region:
Chapter 
Number: Chapter Name:

First 
Name: Last Name: Email Address:

MW 384 Northwest Arkansas Erin Adkins-Oury erin@soggyhollow.com

MW 50 Quad Cities/Moline, IL Becky Avise bavise@bushconstruct.com

SC 256 Mississippi Gulf Coast Lindsey Baronich lindsey.baronich@rac.com

MW 237 Gr Sioux Falls, SD Brooke Cosand bcosand@henrycarlson.com

MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Nicki Dailey nicki@mooseroofing.com

MW 142 NE Kansas Jenifer Davis jenifer.davis@summit-materials.com

SC 1 Fort Worth, TX Lori Donnell lorid.nawic@gmail.com

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Melinda Rocha mindy@cjikc.com

MW 346 Southeast Minnesota Laura Sheehan laura@meritquality.com

SE 16 Nashville, TN Elizabeth Tipping etipping@cotneycl.com

SC 2 Dallas, TX Tammy White tammy@rexwhiteplumbing.com


